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Note:
1. The length L is customized
2.Polarity:Crossover A-B, B-A.
3. RoHS 2.0 And Reach Compliant
TYPE MULTI-MODE
MATERIAL LIST Insertion LOSS <0.3dB
Ret LOSS
(@ | LC Uniboot Boot White 2pcs e N/A
® | Pull rod Erika violett 2pcs Test Wavelength 850nm
® | LC Uniboot Clip Erika violett 4pcs
® | LC Uniboot Connector Erika violett 4pcs
® | LC/UPC Ferrule 2pcs
@ | LC Dust Cap White 4pcs
Fiber Optical Cable Duplex ©2.0 OM4 LSZH Erika violett (one tube L
D | yith 2 fiber) SYNERGY 21
NO. SPECIFICATION STANDARD QT V| REMARK cggg{p}agﬂ T NO. || See |The C}|1art
LC-LC Uniboot OM4 Switchable Patc Manufacture
NAME |Cords 2.0 country CHINA [UNIT| MM
NEW 2018-10-26 | A DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE
BY CHK REVISTON RECORD MODIFICATIONS DATE | REV. | SYNERGY 21 | SYNERGY 21 2018-10-26
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PACKING DRAW

Chart:
NO. [ITEM NO. LENGTH.
T T ——
m
3 | S215552 1. 5m SYNERGY 21
4 | S215553 om
5 | S215554 3m
6 | S215555 5m
7 | S215556 7.5m
8 | S215557 10m
9 | S215558 15m |_—Label
10 | S215559 20m
11 25m
12 30m
PACKING: SYNERGY 21 PE BAG+LABEL
SYNERGY 21
CUSTOMER | 17TEM NO. | See The Chart
Pf%\%\DM%CT CE;IdE grfz)bnot OM4 Switchable Patch | z{zz::i;ture CHINA |UNIT| MM
NEW 2018-10-26 A DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE
CHK REVISTON RECORD MODIFICATIONS DATE REV. SYNERGY 21 | SYNERGY 21 2018-10-26




LC Uniboot Connector Switch Polarity Manual

— How to guide

/ ‘ Get ready to switch ‘ Open buckle \

Buckle

Parts B

‘ Shell rotate 180°
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